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LONDON

THE LANDMARK SPA & HEALTH CLUB MEMBERSHIP TARIFFS

Opening Hours for Members

Full Members/Corporate

MONDAY - SUNDAY
7:00am — 8:00pm

Restricted hours for children

MONDAY - SUNDAY
9:00am —11:00am & 3:00pm — 5:00pm
Membership Subscription
INDIVIDUAL

Joining fee £150 per person

ANNUAL FEE* 6 MONTHS MONTHLY FEE 3 MONTHS
(Minimum 12 months)
Full £2,600 £1,450 £230 £800
Gym only £1,750 £870 £150
Swim Only £1,750 £870 £150
JOINT
(2 persons)

Joining fee £150 per person
ANNUAL FEE* 6 MONTHS MONTHLY FEE

(Minimum 12 months)
Full Joint £4,000 £2,100 £375

Family Membership: Joint membership plus each additional child

Each Child £620 £62

CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP

Joining fee £150 per person

ANNUAL FEE* MONTHLY FEE (Minimum 12 months)

5 or More Members £1,500 per person £162 per person

Terms and Conditions apply.

Monthly payments are subject to a minimum 12 month contract. For 3 months individual membership payment in full must be made in
advance. For Corporate, 6 month and 3 month memberships are not applicable. Joining fee applies per person.





